
COMM NE COR OF SEC, S 608.82 FT,
469.83 FT, W 32.34 FT, W 619.15 
DEG W 269.03 FT, E 289.60 FT TO 

GLOVER KATHERINE MILLKIN/GLOVER PHILIP
1903 SW STATE ROAD 47
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

18-4S-17-08451-005
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GRANTOR:
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MILLIKIN MICHAEL FRAN

GLOVER KATHERINE MI
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000046059 New Residential C 442,900 12/08/2022

2024HX Base Yr

1903 SW STATE ROAD 47, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,823 113.1900 126.77 357,872 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2548

BAS 2,548 100 2024 2,548 316,550

FCP 528 25 2024 132 16,399

FOP 180 30 2024 54 6,709

FOP 296 30 2024 89 11,057

3,552 2,823 350,715

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,10] S32 E15 N3 E9 S6 E30 N6 E9 S8 E12
N46 W14 S3 S8 W37 N2 W24 $
FCP=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,-12] S22 E24 N6 N16 W24 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=84,4] S6 S2 E37 N8 W37 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=84,45] S6 E30 N6 W30 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 420.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,260

1,260

1 0100 C SFR 100 1.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 17,800


